
COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0167 Name:

Status:Type: Informational Report Passed

File created: In control:2/3/2016 DHHS: Social Services

On agenda: Final action:2/9/2016 2/9/2016

Title: Second Amendment to July 1, 2014 Agreement between Remi Vista, Inc. and Humboldt County for
the Provision of Mental Health Services for Fiscal Years 2014-15 and 2015-16

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Second Amendment to Agreement with Remi Vista, Inc.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors2/9/2016 1 Pass

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

